McCurdy Charter School

Registration

Monday, August 4, 2014

oth thru 12" Grades

12% Grade 7:30am — 9:00am
11t Grade 9:30am — 11:00am
10% Grade 11:30am — 1:00pm
9th Grade 1:00 — 3:30pm

Tuesday, August 5, 2014

7th & 8th Grades

7th & 8th Grades

7:30am — 12:00pm

Kindergarten thru 6™ Grades

7:30 - 3:30pm

Doors Open at 7:30am in Memorial Gym

Print forms at our website and bring completed forms with you!

www.mcsk1l2nm.org

FEES ARE DUE AT TIME OF REGISTRATION

These fees will accumulate to provide oportunities for your child’s class (ie. class of

2019) to fund events such as, although not limited to, fieldtrips, prom,
homecoming, senior trip, etc.

Kindergarten thru 6™ Grade — Class Fee S5.00
7™ thru 8t Grade — Class Fee $10.00
9th thru 12t Grade — Class Fee $20.00
Student Parking (Secondary) $10.00
Art — Class Fee (students taking Art) $25.00

head coach and the athletic coorinator.

Other: An Athletic Fee of $50.00 per sport will be collected by each



http://www.mcsk12nm.org/

